
	
	
	
	

 
Date Description VOL Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 Ps 2 Ant 3 

NT  
Cant Read Resp 

Cant   
Mary Inter Closing 

 
11/1/25 Sat. All Saints VOL4 1533 1533 1533 1534 1534 1535 1535 1536 536 1536 1537 
11/2/25 Sun. 31st Week in Ordinary Time VOL4 956 956 957 957 958 959 959 960 472 960 472 
11/3/25 Mon. 31st Week in Ordinary Time VOL4 976 977 977 978 978 979 980 980 980 980 981 
11/4/25 Tue. St Charles Borromeo VOL4 998 998 999 999 1000 1000 1748 1748 1748 1748 1545 
11/5/25 Wed. 31st Week in Ordinary Time VOL4 1020 1020 1021 1021 1022 1022 1023 1023 1023 1024 1024 
11/6/25 Thu. 31st Week in Ordinary Time VOL4 1041 1041 1042 1042 1043 1043 1044 1044 1044 1045 1045 
11/7/25 Fri. 31st Week in Ordinary Time VOL4 1062 1063 1063 1064 1064 1065 1065 1065 1066 1066 1066 
11/8/25 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL4 1082 1082 1083 1083 1084 1084 1085 1085 500 1086 500 
11/9/25 Sun. 32nd Week in Ordinary Time VOL4 1102 1102 1103 1103 1104 1104 1105 1105 505 1105 504 
11/10/25 Mon. St. Leo the Great VOL4 1124 1124 1125 1125 1126 1126 1748 1748 1551 1748 1551 
11/11/25 Tue. St. Martin of Tours VOL4 1555 1770 1555 1771 1555 1771 1555 1556 1556 1773 1555 
11/12/25 Wed. St. Josaphat VOL4 1168 1168 1169 1169 1170 1170 1731 1732 1732 1732 1558 
11/13/25 Thu. St. Frances Xavier Cabrini VOL4 1189 1189 1190 1190 1191 1191 1802 1802 1802 1802 2024 
11/14/25 Fri. 32nd Week in Ordinary Time VOL4 1210 1210 1211 1221 1212 1212 1212 1212 1335 1213 1335 
11/15/25 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL4 642 642 643 643 644 644 645 645 532 646 532 
11/16/25 Sun. 33rd Week in Ordinary Time VOL4 661 661 662 662 663 663 664 664 537 665 537 
11/17/25 Mon. St. Elizabeth of Hungary VOL4 681 681 682 682 683 683 1867 1867 1884 1868 1569 
11/18/25 Tue. 33rd Week in Ordinary Time VOL4 703 703 704 704 705 705 706 706 706 706 707 
11/19/25 Wed. 33rd Week in Ordinary Time VOL4 723 723 724 724 725 725 726 727 727 727 728 
11/20/25 Thu. 33rd Week in Ordinary Time VOL4 744 744 745 746 747 747 748 748 748 749 749 
11/21/25 Fri. Presentation of Mary VOL4 766 766 767 767 768 769 1643 1643 1575 1643 1575 
11/22/25 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL4 567 567 567 567 568 568 568 569 569 569 570 
11/23/25 Sun. Christ the King VOL4 582 582 583 583 584 584 585 585 585 585 586 
11/24/25 Mon. Sts. Andrew Dung-Lac and Comp VOL4 828 828 829 829 830 830 1705 1705 1705 1705 1706 
11/25/25 Tue. 34th Week in Ordinary Time VOL4 850 851 851 851 852 852 852 853 854 854 854 
11/26/25 Wed. 34th Week in Ordinary Time VOL4 874 874 876 876 877 877 878 878 878 878 879 
11/27/25 Thu. 34th Week in Ordinary Time VOL4 896 896 987 897 898 898 899 899 899 820 820 
11/28/25 Fri. 34th Week in Ordinary Time VOL4 916 917 918 918 919 919 919 919 920 920 920 
11/29/25 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL1 137 678 137 679 137 680 137 137 137 138 138 
11/30/25 Sun. 1st Week in Advent VOL1 148 695 148 696 148 697 148 148 148 149 149 
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